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Vincent Cam
Andrei Geicu
Alexander Mcghee
Daniel Simmen
Mat Powell
Ashley Quinlan
Luke Grafton-cooper
Mat Powell
Daniel Mckiernan
Russell Gibson
Sean Wood
David Carrigan
Mariusz Martyszko
Paul Shaw
Callum Mclaren
David Robson
Christopher Parnell
Christopher Baglin
Veronika Vajdova
Christopher Baglin
Jonathon Heron
David Robson
Demitri Stylianou
Christopher Baglin
Dominik Hauerstein
Dominik Hauerstein
Matthew Bell
Mick Sutton
Ashley Heard
Bryan Hayward
Julian Goncalves

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71

Ticket No. Name

Matthew Bell
Daniel Simmen
Catalin Mihai
Andrew Freeman
Myles Gillespie
Joshua Saunders
Mick Sutton
Richard Moore-harris
Russell Gibson
Mick Sutton
Gary Bell
Liam Field
Gary Bell
David Robson
Myles Gillespie
Tamas Tomozi
Paul Shaw
George Osgerby
Matthew Barlow
Billy Cox
Mat Powell
Paul Shaw
Jacob Green
Brendan Toner
Michael Stone
Veronika Vajdova
Brendan Toner
Mick Sutton
Christopher Baglin
Justin Sheldon
Gary Bell
Jack Stanford

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
98
99
101
103
104
105
106
107
109

Ticket No. Name

Gareth Smith
Gary Bell
Gary Shrimpton
Micky Madden
Tamas Tomozi
Daniel Mckiernan
Paul Maughan
Michael Stone
Gary Bell
Daniel Mckiernan
Allan Jefferson
Mick Sutton
Luke Grafton-cooper
Ben Kilby
George Lear
David Robson
George Lear
David Robson
Bartlomiej Pachuta
Richard Moore-harris
Alex Cherrie
Gerry Weatherley
Russell Gibson
David Robson
Justin Sheldon
David Robson
Lloyd Downing
Christopher Gilbert
Ashley Quinlan
Vincent Cam
Richard Walker

Stefanos Demetriou

*Correct answer:

12.

Total: 332 < Draw: September 25, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
132
133
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Gary Bell
Michael Smallshaw
Lukasz Szmyd
Micky Madden
Wojtek Parsley
Brendan Toner
Daniel Mckiernan
George Lear
Billy Cox
Paul Shaw
Gary Bell
Demitri Stylianou
Gareth Smith
Darren Smith
Ashley Heard
Stefanos Demetriou
Gary Bell
Ben Kilby
Christopher Baglin
Michael Jobes
Micky Madden
Micky Madden
Christopher Parnell
Matthew Barlow
Euan Eyland
Matthew Bell
Thomas Owen
Vincent Cam
Justin Sheldon
Michael Stone
Gary Bell
Samuel Cheatle

149
150
151
152
154
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
182
183

Ticket No. Name

Micky Madden
Christopher Baglin
David Robson
Micky Madden
Sean Wood
Ashley Quinlan
Mick Sutton
Mick Sutton
David Pollock
David Robson
Michael Smallshaw
Matthew Barlow
Christopher Parnell
Ryan Cushion
Stefanos Demetriou
Mat Powell
Ashley Heard
Ojars Taskans
Jacob Green
Daniel Simmen
Gary Bell
Jack Stanford
Michael Jobes
Ryan Cushion
Adam Devine
Vincent Cam
Driss Nshimba
Paul Shaw
Christopher Baglin
Gareth Smith
Randel Marshall
Stuart Vaughan

184
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
199
200
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Ticket No. Name

Steven Aspinall
Ashley Heard
David Robson

Liam Powell
Stefanos Demetriou
Gareth Smith
Tamas Tomozi
Charles Partridge
Michael Smallshaw
Sam Rabey
Sean Wood

Thomas Owen
Adam Williams
Gareth Smith
David Carrigan

Ben Kilby
Gary Bell
Leon Morris
Peter Russell
Russell Gibson
Stefanos Demetriou
Tamas Tomozi
Stefanos Demetriou

Daniel Simmen
David Robson
Thomas Owen

Wojtek Parsley

Blake S
Robert Hutchinson
Andrei Geicu
Michael Stone

Callum Mclaren

*Correct answer:

12.

Total: 332 < Draw: September 25, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
249
250
252
253

Gary Bell
Gary Bell
Paul Shaw
Gary Shrimpton
Justin Sheldon
Richard Walker
Demitri Stylianou
Adam Williams
Bailey Childs
Randel Marshall
George Lear
Billy Cox
Ojars Taskans
Daniel Mckiernan
Michael Stone
Charles Partridge
Ojars Taskans
Peter Russell
Billy Cox
Ben Kilby
David Robson
Mick Sutton
Michael Smallshaw
Gary Bell
Ryan Cushion
Julian Goncalves
Liam Urey
Gareth Smith
Billy Cox
Ben Burgess
Ashley Quinlan
Gary Bell

254
255
257
258
259
261
262
263
264
265
266
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
284
286
287
288
289
290
291

Stuart Vaughan
Bryan Hayward
Callum Mclaren
Alex Webb
Stefanos Demetriou
Jack Coupe
Thomas Owen
Michael Stone
Gareth Smith
Andrei Geicu
Veronika Vajdova
Matthew Bell
Molly Hartley
Ben Kilby
Stuart Vaughan
Sean Wood
Brendan Toner
Richard Walker
Christopher Parnell
Lewis Cheshire
Demitri Stylianou
Tamas Tomozi
Gary Bell
Steven Aspinall
Mick Sutton
Stefanos Demetriou
Oliver Masters
Molly Hartley
Jonathan Gauld
Micky Madden
Stefanos Demetriou

Daniel Simmen

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Matthew Barlow
Ashley Quinlan
Ashley Heard
Paul Shaw
George Lear
Demitri Stylianou
Gary Bell
Vincent Cam
Richard Moore-harris
David Robson
Aidan Mccarthy
Randel Marshall
David Robson
Stuart Vaughan
Thomas Owen
Veronika Vajdova
Thomas Owen
Sean Wood
David Robson
Micky Madden
Vincent Cam
Gary Bell
David Robson
Krzysztof Puczynski
Stuart Vaughan
Micky Madden
Justin Sheldon
Callum Mclaren
Randel Marshall
George Osgerby
Ryan Cushion

David Robson

*Correct answer:

12. « Total: 332 < Draw: September 25, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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325 Mark Shade 362 Mihai Matei
326 Steven Kelly 364 Joseph Ewen
327 Gary Bell 365 Thomas Owen
329 Dominik Hauerstein 367 Liam Urey
330 Richard Moore-harris 368 Joshua Boulton
331 David Robson 369 Gareth Smith
332 Gareth Smith 370 Matthew Bell
333 Russell Gibson 371 Christopher Parnell
335 Michael Pennington 372 Micky Madden
336 Samuel Cheatle 373 Steven Aspinall
337 Thomas Owen 374 James Robertson
338 Thomas Owen 375 Sean Wood
339 Stefanos Demetriou

340 Dustin Lawrie

341 Michael Smallshaw

342 Dominik Hauerstein

343 Vincent Cam

344 Richard Moore-harris

345 Vincent Cam

346 Gareth Smith

347 Thomas Owen

348 Paul Shaw

350 Gary Bell

352 Brendan Toner

354 Paul Shaw

355 Dominik Hauerstein

356 Mick Sutton

357 Matthew Barlow

358 David Robson

359 Paul Shaw

360 David Robson

361 Randel Marshall

*Correct answer: 12. « Total: 332 + Draw: September 25, 2023 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4
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